
Aquatic Science Biologist Division Manager
00065242
BI-05
Paul Sullivan
English
Sault Ste Marie

Finance & Adminstrative Officer
00053420
AS-03
Lisa Vine
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist Section Head
00053427
BI-04
Todd Steeves
English
Sault Ste Marie 

Reception Clerk
00068177
CR-04
Christine Reid 
AAB/AAB
Sault Ste Marie 

Maintenance Supervisor
00053429
GL-MAN-10
Brian Greene
English
Sault Ste Marie

Administrative Clerk
00053428
CR-04
Melanie McCaig
English
Sault Ste Marie

Maintenance Assistant
00068532
GL-MAN-07
Chad Hill
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist Section Head
00053421
BI-04
Brian Stephens
English
Sault Ste Marie 

Aquatic Science Biologist III
00069951
BI-03
Kevin Tallon
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist III
00064110
BI-03
Fraser Neave
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist III
00053414
BI-03
Gale Bravener
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist III
00053404
BI-03
Bruce Morrison
English
Sault Ste Marie

Barrier Coordinator
00051396
EN0ENG-04
Bhuwani Paudel
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist III
00075121
BI-03
Shawn Robertson
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist III
00053422
BI-03
Tonia Van Kempen
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00068015
EG-04
Thomas Voigt
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00068014
EG-04
Jennifer Hallett
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00068019
EG-04
Sean Morrison
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00075313
EG-03
Chris Robinson (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie 

Aquatic Science Technician III
00073674
EG-03
Sarah Larden (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie 

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00068016
EG-04
Jeffrey Rantamaki
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00075312
EG-03
Andrea Phippen (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie 

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00053417
EG-04
Ryan Booth
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00073675
EG-03
Nathan Coombs (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie 

Barrier Engineer Technologist V
00068908
EG-05
Joseph Hodgson
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00068027
EG-04
Vacant
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00053406
EG-04
Richard Middaugh
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist II
00075123
BI-02
Alan Rowlinson
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician V 
00075311
EG-05
Jamie Storozuk
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00053410
EG-04
Vacant
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00053411
EG-04
Jerome Keen
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Biologist II
00053416
BI-02
Barry Scotland
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician V 
00053405
EG-05
Peter Grey
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00068023
EG-03
Laura Harman (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00073673
EG-03
Zak Allan (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie 

Aquatic Science Technician III
00075314
EG-03
Matt McAulay
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00068078
EG-03
Kathy Hansen (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00075316
EG-03
Paul Kyostia
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00075317
EG-03
Melissa Landry (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00125504
EG-04
Sean Nickle
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00075317
EG-03
Adam Loubert (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie 

Aquatic Science Technician III
00068024
EG-03
Joe Lachowsky (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00075315
EG-03
Chris Sierzputowski
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00068026
EG-03
Sarah Daniher (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00061180
EG-03
Jamie Smith
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician III
00068025
EG-03
Kevin Finlayson (Seasonal)
English
Sault Ste Marie

Aquatic Science Technician IV
00068021
EG-04
Clinton Wilson
English
Sault Ste Marie
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